
AGENDA

REGISTRATION OPENS
Expo Booths
Networking  

WELCOME
Andrea England, Vice Provost, Research

REMARKS
Dr. Janet Morrison, President and Vice Chancellor

PANEL SESSION AND Q&A
Interdisciplinary Innovation: Crossing Boundaries
and Making Connections

WELLNESS BREAK

MORNING WORKSHOPS 
Two Sessions

MORNING PRESENTATIONS
Eight Sessions 

LUNCH
Wellness Break
Expo Booths

REMARKS 
Carol Altilia, Provost and Vice President, Academic

October 26, 2022

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM

9:37 AM 

9:45 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:55 PM



AGENDA

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:50 PM

3:50 PM

KEYNOTE SPEAKER AND Q&A
Jesse Hirsh

WELLNESS BREAK

AFTERNOON WORKSHOPS
Two Sessions

AFTERNOON PRESENTATIONS
Eight Sessions

WRAP-UP

October 26, 2022


