

SHERIDAN CREATES October 26, 2022

9:00 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS Expo Booths Networking
9:30 AM	WELCOME Andrea England, Vice Provost, Research
9:37 AM	REMARKS Dr. Janet Morrison, President and Vice Chancellor
9:45 AM	PANEL SESSION AND Q&A Interdisciplinary Innovation: Crossing Boundaries and Making Connections
10:35 AM	WELLNESS BREAK
10:50 AM	MORNING WORKSHOPS Two Sessions
11:30 AM	MORNING PRESENTATIONS Eight Sessions
12:30 PM	LUNCH Wellness Break Expo Booths
12:55 PM	REMARKS Carol Altilia, Provost and Vice President, Academic



SHERIDAN CREATES October 26, 2022

1:00 PM	KEYNOTE SPEAKER AND Q&A Jesse Hirsh
2:00 PM	WELLNESS BREAK
2:10 PM	AFTERNOON WORKSHOPS Two Sessions
2:50 PM	AFTERNOON PRESENTATIONS Eight Sessions
3:50 PM	WRAP-UP